Z18-21  ─  “R-MH” to “PUD” w/ “R-2” and “SF-2” 

Recommended Conditions: 

4. “SF-2” (Single-Family Residential) Lots. 

 Rear yard setbacks shall be reduced from twenty (20) feet to 

fifteen (15) feet. 

 Minimum lot depth shall be increased from one hundred (100) 

feet to one hundred and five (105) feet. 

 All other requirements for “SF-2”, as outlined in Chapter 31, will 

be met unless otherwise noted. 

PH-2:  Z18-21  ─  “R-MH” to “PUD” w/ “R-2” and “SF-2” 

Recommended Conditions: 

5. “R-2” (Single-Family Residential) Lots. 

 No more than forty-five (45) duplex lots shall be provided